Sektion12

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

06:30

Ringnummer
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222-19-0426
087-21-0561
192-21-2255
004-22-3080
062-22-2792
062-21-0347
004-22-3079
242-20-0696
222-21-0228
222-23-0605
909-21-4799
222-21-0604
148-19-0799
098-21-0439
062-21-0636
087-17-0011
062-21-0114
087-19-0138
192-22-3184
087-22-0083
192-22-3049
098-20-0075
148-20-0753
148-19-0512
062-21-0334
004-22-3074
004-22-3088
000-23-1034
062-19-0075
062-21-0432
222-22-0702
087-18-0174
098-22-0329
087-21-0642
222-20-0129
087-22-0193
062-23-3366
062-20-0015
062-21-0259
062-20-0268
004-21-2162
148-20-0857
222-22-0711
098-21-0543
148-20-0784
062-21-0332
087-19-0216
098-21-0702
087-22-0106
087-21-0644
004-20-1055
192-21-2286
250-21-6185
222-22-0714

14-07-2024 fra HOF

Antal duer: 85
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
U 13:51:51 1.434,50
A 14:38:42 1.301,17
A 14:26:27 1.299,10
U 14:36:46 1.294,15
U 14:32:00 1.285,53
U 14:36:11 1.274,47
A 14:45:46 1.270,66
A 14:46:48 1.268,02
A 14:28:15 1.265,11
U 14:27:50 1.263,62
U 14:24:53 1.253,45
U 14:38:05 1.251,39
U 14:25:09 1.239,25
U 14:53:21 1.227,53
U 14:47:55 1.224,80
U 15:16:22 1.215,78
A 15:05:19 1.202,89
U 15:18:56 1.202,19
A 15:13:45 1.181,78
A 15:19:43 1.174,99
A 15:25:39 1.155,50
U 15:17:17 1.154,38
A 15:06:02 1.141,17
A 15:14:49 1.122,26
U 15:44:11 1.118,09
U 15:57:28 1.110,11
U 15:57:57 1.109,16
A 15:53:37 1.104,32
A 15:58:37 1.089,71
A 15:52:38 1.083,92
U 15:53:49 1.083,30
U 16:11:44 1.069,93
U 16:04:13 1.055,72
U 16:20:11 1.054,61
A 16:09:41 1.043,74
A 16:52:26 1.021,60
A 16:55:43 1.006,77
A 16:59:06 985,32
A 16:58:17 985,14
A 16:51:23 981,44
U 17:16:42 974,10
U 16:49:40 950,24
A 17:14:26 947,78
U 17:25:19 928,84
U 17:11:00 918,69
U 17:45:22 917,47
U 17:53:43 910,34
A 18:09:07 883,80
A 18:20:12 876,39
A 18:21:25 874,89
U 18:57:39 842,57
A 18:48:41 837,92
A 18:57:40 826,93
A 18:49:50 825,57

Forening Navn

1/2
1/4
1/3
1/ 10
1/4
2/4
2/ 10
3/ 10
1/3
1/6
1/2
1/5
1/2
1/3
1/7
1/3
1/2
2/4
2/3
1/7
1/2
1/4
1/2
1/2
3/4
4710
5/ 10
2/17
1/2
2/ 7
2/5
3/7
1/3
4717
2/3
3/4
6/ 10
2/2
1/3
3/7
7/ 10
2/2
3/5
2/ 4
2/2
474
5/7
2/3
6/7
7/ 17
8/ 10
3/3
1/4
475

222
087
062
222
062
062
222
222
222
222
148
222
148
098
062
087
062
087
062
087
062
098
148
148
062
222
222
087
062
062
222
087
098
087
222
087
222
062
062
062
222
148
222
098
148
062
087
098
087
087
222
062
098
222

SOFUS SVENDSEN
PETER GODTFREDSEN
BRDR. IDRIIS
IMDAT TOKMAK
HENRIK L.JENSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
IMDAT TOKMAK
IMDAT TOKMAK
CHR. FRISCH
AAGE FAURHOLT
KAROL GRADZKI
ERIK HENRIKSEN
JORGEN LARSEN
PETER BIRKS®
FRANK NIELSEN
FINN HANSEN
EIGIL NIELSEN
PETER GODTFREDSEN
BRDR. IDRIIS

AGE & SONNER
BENT & YRSA
JESPER DRESLER
JOHN MOGENSEN
NIELS LARSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
IMDAT TOKMAK
IMDAT TOKMAK
AGE & SONNER
PER LARSEN
FRANK NIELSEN
ERIK HENRIKSEN
AGE & SONNER
SARINI & FREDDY
AGE & SONNER
CHR. FRISCH
PETER GODTFREDSEN
IMDAT TOKMAK
EIGIL NIELSEN
JENS PEDERSEN
FRANK NIELSEN
IMDAT TOKMAK
JORGEN LARSEN
ERIK HENRIKSEN
JESPER DRESLER
JOHN MOGENSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
AGE & SONNER
PETER BIRKS@
AGE & SONNER
AGE & SONNER
IMDAT TOKMAK
BRDR. IDRIIS
POUL ENORREGAARD
ERIK HENRIKSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 16-07-2024

Premie Premieklasse

1.000
907
906
902
896
888
886
884
882
881
874
872
864
856
854
848
839
838
824
819
806
805
796
782
779
774
773
770
760
756
755
746
736
735
728
712
702
687
687
684
679
662
661
648
640
640
635
616
611
610
587
584
576
576



Sektion12

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

06:30

Ringnummer

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

062-19-0395
098-22-0327
222-19-0092
148-22-0804
222-19-0149
062-22-2701
062-20-0468
192-17-2077

14-07-2024 fra HOF

Antal duer: 85
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
A 19:20:35 803,22
A 19:17:18 790,06
U 20:26:27 721,86
U 20:11:58 716,55
U 21:34:01 669,28
U 06:19:47 585,22
U 09:26:14 513,92
U 09:02:10 506,85

2/3
2/3
2/6
2/2
3/3
2/2
2/3
2/2

Forening Navn

062
098
222
148
222
062
087
062

JENS PEDERSEN
SARINI & FREDDY
AAGE FAURHOLT
NIELS LARSEN
CHR. FRISCH

PER LARSEN

FINN HANSEN
BENT & YRSA

Point

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 16-07-2024

Pramie

Pramieklasse

560
551
503
500
467
408
358
353



